YW webvoto

Votantes por Unidade Sindical
Eleicdes SINDIRECEITA 2025

UnidadeSindical Votantes
DS ALAGOAS 43
DS ALF. GALEAO 43
DS ALF. PORTO RIO DE JANEIRO 37
DS ARACAJU 45
DS ARACATUBA 30
DS BAURU 33
DS BELEM 120
DS BELO HORIZONTE 204
DS BOA VISTA 17
DS BRASILIA 418
DS CAMPINAS 150
DS CAMPO GRANDE 103
DS CASCAVEL 36
DS CAXIAS DO SUL 25
DS CHUI 6
DS CUIABA 47
DS CUMBICA/GUARULHOS 67
DS CURITIBA 159
DS DIVINOPOLIS 31
DS FEIRA DE SANTANA 37
DS FLORIANOPOLIS 126
DS FORTALEZA 204
DS FOZ DO IGUACU /8
DS GOIANIA 80
DS GOVERNADOR VALADARES 23
DS ITAJAI 39
DS JOACABA 42




%W webvoto

DS JOAO PESSOA 68
DS JOINVILLE 90
DS JUIZ DE FORA 74
DS LONDRINA 35
DS MACAPA 18
DS MANAUS 106
DS MARILIA 26
DS MARINGA 26
DS MONTES CLAROS 10
DS NATAL 65
DS NITEROI 104
DS NOVO HAMBURGO 44
DS 0SASCO 35
DS PALMAS 33
DS PARANAGUA 14
DS PASSO FUNDO 34
DS PELOTAS 59
DS PIRACICABA 80
DS PONTA GROSSA 16
DS PORTO ALEGRE 169
DS PORTO VELHO 26
DS PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE 22
DS RECIFE 167
DS RIBEIRAO PRETO 68
DS RIO BRANCO 39
DS RIO DE JANEIRO 253
DS RIO GRANDE 45
DS RJ CENTRO SUL 69
DS SALVADOR 148
DS SANTA MARIA 48




YW webvoto

DS SANTANA DO LIVRAMENTO

DS SANTAREM
DS SANTO ANDRE E SAO BERNARDO DO
CAMPO

DS SANTO ANGELO

DS SANTOS

DS SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
DS SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS
DS SAO LUIS

DS SAO PAULO

DS SAO SEBASTIAO

DS SETE LAGOAS

DS SOROCABA

DS SUL DA BAHIA

DS TAUBATE

DS TERESINA

DS UBERABA

DS UBERLANDIA

DS URUGUAIANA

DS VARGINHA

DS VITORIA

12

56

42
104
49
49
65
433
13
24
52
81
17
51
34
42
36
59
127




