

Votantes por Unidade Sindical

Eleições SINDIRECEITA 2025

UnidadeSindical	Votantes
DS ALAGOAS	43
DS ALF. GALEAO	43
DS ALF. PORTO RIO DE JANEIRO	37
DS ARACAJU	45
DS ARACATUBA	30
DS BAURU	33
DS BELEM	120
DS BELO HORIZONTE	204
DS BOA VISTA	17
DS BRASILIA	418
DS CAMPINAS	150
DS CAMPO GRANDE	103
DS CASCAVEL	36
DS CAXIAS DO SUL	25
DS CHUI	6
DS CUIABA	47
DS CUMBICA/GUARULHOS	67
DS CURITIBA	159
DS DIVINOPOLIS	31
DS FEIRA DE SANTANA	37
DS FLORIANOPOLIS	126
DS FORTALEZA	204
DS FOZ DO IGUACU	78
DS GOIANIA	80
DS GOVERNADOR VALADARES	23
DS ITAJAI	39
DS JOACABA	42



DS JOAO PESSOA	68
DS JOINVILLE	90
DS JUIZ DE FORA	74
DS LONDRINA	35
DS MACAPA	18
DS MANAUS	106
DS MARILIA	26
DS MARINGA	26
DS MONTES CLAROS	10
DS NATAL	65
DS NITEROI	104
DS NOVO HAMBURGO	44
DS OSASCO	35
DS PALMAS	33
DS PARANAGUA	14
DS PASSO FUNDO	34
DS PELOTAS	59
DS PIRACICABA	80
DS PONTA GROSSA	16
DS PORTO ALEGRE	169
DS PORTO VELHO	26
DS PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE	22
DS RECIFE	167
DS RIBEIRAO PRETO	68
DS RIO BRANCO	39
DS RIO DE JANEIRO	253
DS RIO GRANDE	45
DS RJ CENTRO SUL	69
DS SALVADOR	148
DS SANTA MARIA	48



DS SANTANA DO LIVRAMENTO	8
DS SANTAREM	12
DS SANTO ANDRE E SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO	56
DS SANTO ANGELO	42
DS SANTOS	104
DS SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO	49
DS SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS	49
DS SAO LUIS	65
DS SAO PAULO	433
DS SAO SEBASTIAO	13
DS SETE LAGOAS	24
DS SOROCABA	52
DS SUL DA BAHIA	81
DS TAUBATE	17
DS TERESINA	51
DS UBERABA	34
DS UBERLANDIA	42
DS URUGUAIANA	36
DS VARGINHA	59
DS VITORIA	127